The City of Lee's Summit

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	202	0-3360	Name:			
Туре:	Liqu	or License	Status:	Passed		
File created:	2/27	/2020	In control:	City Council - Regular Session		
On agenda:	3/3/2	2020	Final action:	3/3/2020		
Title:	Approval of Liquor Licenses G3 and S for Lakewood Local, 811 NE Lakewood Boulevard, Lee's Summit, MO 64064					
Sponsors:	Poli	Police				
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. L	1. Lakewood Local 811 NE Lakewood Blvd G3 and S_Redacted				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
3/3/2020	1	City Council - Regular Se	ession ap	proved	Pass	

Approval of Liquor Licenses G3 and S for Lakewood Local, 811 NE Lakewood Boulevard, Lee's Summit, MO 64064

Key Issues:

The approval of Liquor Licenses G3 and S for Lakewood Local, 811 NE Lakewood Boulevard, Lee's Summit, MO 64064.

Background:

A background check was conducted on the managing officer with no negative information found.

Staff Recommendations:

The director of liquor control recommends the approval of Liquor Licenses G3 and S for Lakewood Local.